
October 13, 2022

Race Date Heart of Lake XC Championship

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Henry Mathiason Perham6082 18:18.41   1 9 3:40/K
Brodey Evenson Perham6064 18:28.42   2 10 3:42/K
Matt Jorgenson Perham6077 18:36.83   3 9 3:43/K
Harry Poole Perham6086 19:10.44   4 10 3:50/K
Aiden Eilertson Hawley4960 19:18.95   5 11 3:52/K
Jaxon Bain Perham6056 19:27.76   6 11 3:54/K
Brayden Aldinger Hawley4954 19:33.37   7 10 3:55/K
Nathan Rustad Perham6087 19:40.58   8 9 3:56/K
Isaac Paurus Perham6084 19:44.69   9 11 3:57/K
Ian Kronbeck Hawley4968 20:19.410  10 12 4:04/K
Sam LaFond Perham6080 20:29.5(> 7)  11 9 4:06/K
Domanik Hagen Perham6071 20:32.2(> 7)  12 11 4:06/K
CJ Carlisle Hawley4958 21:04.611  13 4:13/K
Esben O'Connell Lake Park-Audubon4986 21:04.7(< 5)  14 12 4:13/K
Ethan Webber Hawley4973 21:07.512  15 10 4:14/K
Carter Shippee Perham6090 21:11.3(> 7)  16 9 4:14/K
Josh Kalina Perham6078 21:12.2(> 7)  17 11 4:14/K
Jack Birkeland Perham6058 21:17.7(> 7)  18 12 4:16/K
Reier Tweeton Perham6096 21:22.1(> 7)  19 10 4:16/K
Glen Sommers Perham6091 21:30.7(> 7)  20 9 4:18/K
Finn Ahonen Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton4909 21:38.6(< 5)  21 8 4:20/K
Sebastian Gaytan Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton4913 21:39.9(< 5)  22 8 4:20/K
Nathan Dornbusch Lake Park-Audubon4977 21:53.2(< 5)  23 12 4:23/K
Ethan Shur Breckenridge/Wahpeton4899 21:57.7(< 5)  24 8 4:24/K
Hunter Harman Lake Park-Audubon4981 21:58.9(< 5)  25 9 4:24/K
Noah Brasel Perham6059 22:45.1(> 7)  26 9 4:33/K
Marcus Swentik Perham6093 22:47.2(> 7)  27 12 4:33/K
Karsyn Peterson Lake Park-Audubon4987 22:53.1(< 5)  28 12 4:35/K
Bryce Awender Breckenridge/Wahpeton4888 23:04.7(< 5)  29 12 4:37/K
Logan Karlgaard Breckenridge/Wahpeton4896 24:30.9(< 5)  30 9 4:54/K
Jack Hennagir Perham6074 25:28.6(> 7)  31 9 5:06/K
Chris Henry Perham6075 25:28.9(> 7)  32 9 5:06/K
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October 13, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Heart of Lake XC Championship

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     1
   16

Team - Perham

18:48.4Average Time:Team Score (places):

6082     1 18:18.41 18:18.4    1 9 0:00.0Henry Mathiason
6064     2 18:28.43 36:46.8    2 10 0:10.0Brodey Evenson
6077     3 18:36.86 55:23.6    3 9 0:18.4Matt Jorgenson
6086     4 19:10.410 1:14:34.0    4 10 0:52.0Harry Poole
6056     6 19:27.716 1:34:01.7    5 11 1:09.3Jaxon Bain
6087 (8) 19:40.5(24) 1:53:42.2    6 9 1:22.1Nathan Rustad
6084 (9) 19:44.6(33) 2:13:26.8    7 11 1:26.2Isaac Paurus
6080 More Than  7 20:29.5 2:33:56.3    8 9 2:11.1Sam LaFond
6071 More Than  7 20:32.2 2:54:28.5    9 11 2:13.8Domanik Hagen
6090 More Than  7 21:11.3 3:15:39.8   10 9 2:52.9Carter Shippee
6078 More Than  7 21:12.2 3:36:52.0   11 11 2:53.8Josh Kalina
6058 More Than  7 21:17.7 3:58:09.7   12 12 2:59.3Jack Birkeland
6096 More Than  7 21:22.1 4:19:31.8   13 10 3:03.7Reier Tweeton
6091 More Than  7 21:30.7 4:41:02.5   14 9 3:12.3Glen Sommers
6059 More Than  7 22:45.1 5:03:47.6   15 9 4:26.7Noah Brasel
6093 More Than  7 22:47.2 5:26:34.8   16 12 4:28.8Marcus Swentik
6074 More Than  7 25:28.6 5:52:03.4   17 9 7:10.2Jack Hennagir
6075 More Than  7 25:28.9 6:17:32.3   18 9 7:10.5Chris Henry

Finish Position -     2
   45

Team - Hawley

20:16.8Average Time:Team Score (places):

4960     5 19:18.95 19:18.9    1 11 0:00.0Aiden Eilertson
4954     7 19:33.312 38:52.2    2 10 0:14.4Brayden Aldinger
4968    10 20:19.422 59:11.6    3 12 1:00.5Ian Kronbeck
4958    11 21:04.633 1:20:16.2    4 1:45.7CJ Carlisle
4973    12 21:07.545 1:41:23.7    5 10 1:48.6Ethan Webber

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Lake Park-Audubon
Average Time:Team Score (places):

4986 Less Than  5 21:04.7 21:04.7    1 12 0:00.0Esben O'Connell
4977 Less Than  5 21:53.2 42:57.9    2 12 0:48.5Nathan Dornbusch
4981 Less Than  5 21:58.9 1:04:56.8    3 9 0:54.2Hunter Harman
4987 Less Than  5 22:53.1 1:27:49.9    4 12 1:48.4Karsyn Peterson

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Breckenridge/Wahpeton
Average Time:Team Score (places):

4899 Less Than  5 21:57.7 21:57.7    1 8 0:00.0Ethan Shur
4888 Less Than  5 23:04.7 45:02.4    2 12 1:07.0Bryce Awender
4896 Less Than  5 24:30.9 1:09:33.3    3 9 2:33.2Logan Karlgaard
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October 13, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Heart of Lake XC Championship

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Average Time:Team Score (places):

4909 Less Than  5 21:38.6 21:38.6    1 8 0:00.0Finn Ahonen
4913 Less Than  5 21:39.9 43:18.5    2 8 0:01.3Sebastian Gaytan
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